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Int. 33. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2016
i
SX2 Dortmund 0,300 Km
FREE PRACTICE 1B 08.01.2016 12:09
Practice started at 12:14:51
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff
(201) Stefanos STEFANIDIS
(651) Kade WALKER 1 12:16:15.040 49.262 +4.090
1 12:15:56.416 34.916 +4.770 2 12:17:01.124 46.084 +0.912
2 12:16:35.355 38.939 +8.793 3 12:17:52.528 51.404 +6.232
3 12:17:12.273 36.918 +6.772 4 12:18:37.700
4 12:17:44.860 32.587 +2.441 5 12:19:23.148 45.448 +0.276
5 12:18:15.006 6 12:20:09.177 46.029 +0.857
6 12:18:57.731 42.725 +12.579
7 12:19:27.981 30.250 +0.104
8 12:20:07.638 39.657 +9.511
(17) Gaetan LE HIR
1 12:16:12.360 40.315 +9.600
2 12:16:48.406 36.046 +5.331
3 12:17:22.009 33.603 +2.888
4 12:17:55.567 33.558 +2.843
5 12:18:45.973 50.406 +19.691
6 12:19:16.688
7 12:19:55.674 38.986 +8.271
(99) Paul COATES
1 12:15:55.601 37.536 +6.143
2 12:16:31.128 35.527 +4.134
3 12:17:06.281 35.153 +3.760
4 12:17:38.589 32.308 +0.915
5 12:18:22.944 44.355 +12.962
6 12:18:54.728 31.784 +0.391
7 12:19:33.063 38.335 +6.942
8 12:20:04.456 31.393
(126) Moritz SCHITTENHELM
1 12:16:01.862 34.839 +3.347
2 12:16:38.584 36.722 +5.230
3 12:17:15.263 36.679 +5.187
4 12:17:58.802 43.539 +12.047
5 12:18:35.252 36.450 +4.958
6 12:19:07.406 32.154 +0.662
7 12:19:50.096 42.690 +11.198
8 12:20:21.588
(531) Florian HELLRIGL
1 12:16:13.053 43.269 +7.655
2 12:16:55.985 42.932 +7.318
3 12:17:34.016 38.031 +2.417
4 12:18:09.630
5 12:18:54.569 44.939 +9.325
6 12:19:41.580 47.011 +11.397
7 12:20:23.667 42.087 +6.473
(847) Fabian ROMERO
1 12:15:59.775 39.487 +2.148
2 12:16:40.606 40.831 +3.492
3 12:17:23.812 43.206 +5.867
4 12:18:01.151
5 12:18:40.191 39.040 +1.701
6 12:19:17.831 37.640 +0.301
7 12:20:00.864 43.033 +5.694
(435) Sam KORNELIUSSEN
1 12:16:19.034 50.559 +11.853
2 12:17:04.546 45512 +6.806
3 12:17:48.851 44.305 +5.599
4 12:18:32.025 43.174 +4.468
5 12:19:19.758 47.733 +9.027
6 12:19:58.464
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